
WASHINGTON STATE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
* * *  BID CHECK REPORT  * * *

PS &E JOB NO :13W221 REVISION NO : BIDS OPENED ON : Jul  1 2015 
CONTRACT NO :008784 REGION NO : 9 AWARDED ON : Jul 16 2015 
VERSION NO :3 WORK ORDER# : XL3493
HWY :SR 163
TITLE :SR 163

TAHLEQUAH FERRY TERMINAL
TIMBER FINGER PIER REMOVAL
13W221

PROJECT :
COUNTY(S) :KING

ITEM
NO.

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT
MEAS

PRICE PER UNIT/
EST. QUANTITY

DATE:
TIME:

06/02/2015
14:01

DOT_RGGB01

PRICE PER UNIT/
ENGR'S. EST.

TOTAL AMOUNT TOTAL AMOUNT

KIRKLAND   WA  980342437

12019 76TH PLACE NE
BLACKWATER MARINE, LLC

------- LOW BIDDER -------

% DIFF./
AMT.DIFF.

100874CONTRACTOR NUMBER :

------- 2ND BIDDER ------- ------- 3RD BIDDER -------

ORION MARINE CONTRACTORS, INC. AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION CO., INC
1112 E ALEXANDER AVE 1501 TAYLOR WAY

TACOMA   WA  984214102 TACOMA   WA  984214100
CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 100767 CONTRACTOR NUMBER : 026000

PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./ PRICE PER UNIT/ % DIFF./
TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF. TOTAL AMOUNT AMT.DIFF.

PREPARATION
1 MOBILIZATION 

L.S. -23.20 % 147.46 % 45.06 %

18,000.00 -5,437.80 58,000.00 34,562.20 34,000.00 10,562.2023,437.80
2 MARINE DEMOLITION

L.S. -76.49 % -17.89 % 49.34 %

37,000.00 -120,355.00 129,200.00 -28,155.00 235,000.00 77,645.00157,355.00
3 DISPOSAL OF CREOSOTED MATERIAL 

L.S. 135.95 % 7.43 % -16.72 %

85,000.00 48,975.00 38,700.00 2,675.00 30,000.00 -6,025.0036,025.00
4 FORCE ACCOUNT REMOVAL OF STUB PILES

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00
5 FORCE ACCOUNT REMOVAL OF ADDITIONAL DEBRIS

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.0010,000.00

STRUCTURE
6 FORCE ACCOUNT BIRD PERCH

EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.005,000.00

EROSION CONTROL AND ROADSIDE PLANTING

200.0000
7 ESC LEAD 

20.0000 DAY -60.00 % 160.0000 -68.00 % 1,000.0000 100.00 %

4,000.00 -6,000.00 3,200.00 -6,800.00 20,000.00 10,000.00
500.0000
10,000.00

8 EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
EST. 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.002,500.00
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TRAFFIC
9 PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL 

L.S. -80.00 % -99.96 % -80.00 %

500.00 -2,000.00 1.00 -2,499.00 500.00 -2,000.002,500.00

OTHER ITEMS
10 MARINE SURVEYING 

L.S. -90.00 % 70.00 % -68.00 %

500.00 -4,500.00 8,500.00 3,500.00 1,600.00 -3,400.005,000.00
11 MINOR CHANGE 

CALC 0.00 % 0.00 % 0.00 %

-2.00 -2.00 -2.00-2.00
12 SPCC PLAN 

L.S. -50.00 % -50.00 % 0.00 %

500.00 -500.00 500.00 -500.00 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

$167,998.00 -34.84% $260,599.00 1.08% $344,598.00 33.66%$257,815.80CONTRACT TOTAL

$344,598.00$167,998.00 $260,599.00BASE TOTAL -34.84% 1.08% 33.66%$257,815.80


